rom		-cor:	0 1	1	レ	(1:						
dame of the district of the di		icer:-		ash cl 694090		3 FI						
						BILL						
1							For C	commerc	ial Use	:		and a second
customer's	s Name &	Addres	S MATRI	X PVT. LTD								
	Mandir Road ,	am Hnava	n udo Mai	ngal Park, Near IC Irnedabad - 3800	JCI PEUOI	4.4	Bill N Date Freel				19/21 10f 2020	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	need to	T	owards	my Charges	s/Fees	agains	t Ass	signmen	t/sstat	ed bel	ow:	
lob No:	202	4 12	53					ssignmer and Date			d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	Indi	9 A	utor	ofive	¥ 100 C.							Payble
Fieldwork L			A	hradul	cd	e portario			die de	C Section	respiration and the	THE CHIEF CO. IN CO.
200	Assignme											
Data Colle	ction Type	e & Seg	ment			Quan	tity	Rate			Amoun	
	fing charge											
	ruitment/C		isting			-	_				200	0
4	n interview					2	3	140			322	
-	n interview					-						
(Sp	ecify)		n/Transcr	iption/Others								
	es/Charg	es				01	1	4117	-			
Supervision				MA	hee	2 2 3	-	aux				
	oyee ID:	Date	Signati		19.2		111	awy				
Totals	oyee 1D.	Date.	oignati	12/2	- 1125	<u></u>						
	Assignemt			Job No.	Task (Code	Amo	ount:-		2	990	
				2024125						7,		
B) Supervis	sion Charge	es		7 - 50			Amo	ount:-				
					Gra	nd To	tal (/	A+B) Fo	r Net I	Pavme	nt	
Rupees in \	Words:	-16-	ree	-tha	usa			_	T	,		
		1117	ICC	1110	0	Sumi		two Y	ria	m	rage tu	vendy phy
Ansignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	antity Sync Submitted	_		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice (Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	53	ecto	Ahm	FYF	23	3		0		23	23	0
Beneficiar	cclare the inform ccount Num ry Bank Acc ry Bank Acc	iber is: ount Nam	ne: Pr	n (both sides of the Sources 17 1,007 10 1	cho	Ksi					e: BCCNC	nditions. 06 47019
_	Your 19 (Signature	12/	25	=	May	1	ith da	12	5	Bill R	eceived On:	

marketxcel Executive Mobile No.	8076096	1005	PIC of the free	elancer
Jucting interviews and colle earch Data by Market Xce	choks in registered with us as a freel cting data. He/She has been authorized to as per project specific Assignment Letter Valid From: 9 12 24 19	ance supplier for to collect Market r. Reference No:	(Card Holder	(A Signature)
			(Card House	
	Assignment letter			25
puse Address Praks Choks Ahm	Job No: 20241253 Job Title: Mclu Autom Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	2/25	1- 07g
e now offer you fees for the assi	n we had with you regarding the assignment perta you had attended on. gnment and other associated fees as mentioned he	reunder, on the terms a	and conditions t	mentioned
low and overleat.			Quantity	Rate Rs. (Per Qty
low and overleat.	Segment - Center			Rate Rs.
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	The completed assignm	Quantity (Nos) 23	Rate Rs. (Per Qty
The above stated assignment wil numbers/quantity through the detat data collected in the device is as communicated at the above st assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employme without showing any reason them.	Segment - Center	The completed assignment in complete quantity ocation should be always the may result in non-action an employment but for any other personance of the Company reserves and correct to the best	Quantity (Nos) 2 3 The should be of and data be synderest ance and met merely an as n, and that no its right to terms of my beliefs are	Rate Rs. (Per Qty J V O delivered in recorded on daily be GPS be captured as to rejection signment to your request from yournate your assignment assignment which is the property of the pro
The above stated assignment wilnumbers/quantity through the detated assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason them. I solemnly declare the informative mand conditions. Date: 19 12 12 50 12 12 15 12 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	Segment - Center CAPI I start from and end on	The completed assignment in complete quantity ocation should be alwayse may result in non-action and employment burk for any other personant correct to the best signed in the presonant contact numb Signature: 2) Witness Name	Quantity (Nos) 23 ent should be deand data be syntys in active and merely an as n, and that no its right to term of my beliefs are sence of:	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 40 delivered in record on daily be GPS be captured asy to rejection signment to ye request from your assignment when the second of the
The above stated assignment wil numbers/quantity through the detat data collected in the device is as communicated at the above stassignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employme without showing any reason them. I solemnly declare the informativerms and conditions.	Segment - Center CAPI I start from and end on	The completed assignment in complete quantity contains should be always and an employment burk for any other personant company reserves and correct to the best Signed in the presonant contact numbers of the contact numbers of the contact numbers of the contact numbers of the complete contact numbers of the contact numbers of the complete contact nu	Quantity (Nos) 23 ent should be deand data be syntys in active and merely an as n, and that no its right to term of my beliefs are sence of:	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 40 delivered in record on daily be GPS be captured asy to rejection signment to ye request from your assignment when the second of the

me of the Freelancer:- Br dress:-	88667	892	69	174			,		
bile No:-	0 0		BII	LLan					
					ommerci	al Use	:		4 2 7
stomer's Name & Address : MARKET XCEL DATA MAT Roor, 152/K3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp np, Geeta Mandir Road, Bhulla Bhai Parl No.: AECM5086D	, Ahmedabad - 3	80022			ancer Co	de: /	MXA	(9/2) H012020	25-
Towar	ds my Char	ges/Fe	esagal	nst Ass	ignment	/ssta	ted belo	ow:	
202412		orionia promit Library	Ori	ginal As	signmen and Date		Revised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
	utomo	100	201 2010				and long		1 35 8 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Idwork Locations:	Ahr	rafu	bed	er Page 9	Maria D	11.6			
es for Assignment	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1	Dete			Amount	
ta Collection Type & Segmen			Qu	antity	Rate	_		E.23007 E00	
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				4	140	,		700]	
3- Main Interview -			_		140	-			
4- Main Interview-									
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	nscription/Othe	ers							
her Fees/Charges			-	_	140			300 /-	
pervision Charges				Ma	hesh		hak		
equitive Name:			M		35		Ma	hell	
C Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature:				*				
otals	Job No.	T	ask Code	Amo	unt:-		700	1-	
Fees for Assignemt	202412	F 3							
	102912		- 7		unt:-			<u>!</u>	
Supervision Charges			Grand '	Total (A+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	nt	
	Seve		Tan	dred		end) c	1		
pees in Words:	Seve								
	Date Collection	Quantit	y Synched/	Quantity	Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice	Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number Job No. Segment	Туре	6	mitted		0		5	5	0
2024 PS (10°) A	17 F2 F	3				. haliofo	and Lagree	with all terms and co	nditions.
nendiment.	By hun	i file bağ	e) is true and Rac 30012	hrel	Benefi Benefi	ciary B	SC Code	: BKID	of mole 0002103
E&OE		\overline{r}	suho	sh				eceived On:	
Rachner			1919				Bill C	hecked & Cleare	ed On:
KACIONY	-		proved b						

	Mobile No.	Extate Phase 1 Rd, Okhla Phase Extate, Nengthelby Dept from	112	PIC of the fe	relancer
Common Dhan	Ruc hyn cu and collecting data arket Xcyl as per p ssue. 1 1 1 1 4	registered with us as a He/She has been authorized specific Assignment I Valid From: 1 au to 1 1 1 2 9 Address. This Author of accilitate in his/her assignment.	freelance supplier for god to collect Market .etter. Reference No:		
				(Card Holder	s Signature
		Assignment letter			
Prestancer Name Brown	Pachman 100 Bi	6 No: 2024 1253 6 Title: McUn Auto lektwork Location:	moliu Reference No:	202 9/2/2	3 -125
Dear Sir Madam. This has reference to the o	discussion we had with	you regarding the assignment p	ertaining to the captioned		nd explaine
detail at the project briefit We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	ng which you had arren r the assignment and of	ded on. ther associated fees as mentioned Segment - Center	d hereunder, on the terms a	Quantity (Nos)	Rate F
detail at the project briefit We now offer you fees for below and overleaf.	ng which you had arren r the assignment and of	deef on. ther associated fees as mentioned Segment - Center	d hereunder, on the terms a	Quantity	Rate R (Per Q
dotal at the project briefit We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection 1 F2 F	ng which you had arren i the assignment and of	Segment - Center	. The completed assignm	Quantity (Nos) 5	Rate R (Per Qi

	is:- No:-	lancer:-				81	0083	Kumor 1434		
					BI	LL				
	ner's Name ARKET XC 152/K3, Ghans pta Mandir Ro MECM50860	& Addro EL DAT shyam Bhav ad, Bhulla 8	ess A MATRI van, Opp Ma Bhai Park, Al	IX PVT. LTI ngal Park, Near I nmedabad - 380	O. OCI Petrol 022	For C Bill N Date Freel	lo:	Use: 8197 e: KKAH	19/2/3 DF-202	23-075
1	100					nst Ass	signment/	sstated belov	W: sec. Objects	1000
			2418		Or	iginal A	ssignment and Date	Revised	Assignment r and Date	Quantity A Amount Payble
Title		Į,	njua	Automo	HIVE			1		
	Locations:					Ahm	udubu			
	r Assignn				- 10		Rate		Amount	
- 10	lection Ty		gment		Qu	antity	Kate			
	riefing char									
	ecruitment/		Listing							
	ain intervie		-				-			
	ain intervie									
(5	pecify)			iption/Others						
her Fe	es/Char	ges					1115	5	115	-5
	on Charges					, 1	110		1 1 1	
IC Emp	e Name: loyee ID		Signatu	re:	malres	h m	Thank	Moh	esh	
ctals Fees for	loyee ID r Ass ignem	: Date:		Job No. 20 みそしとら	Task Code	e Ame	Thates	Moh	esh 155	
ic Emp etals Fees for	oloyee ID	: Date:		Job No.	Task Code	e Ame	ount:-	- Moh	csh 155	
tals Fees for	r Assignem	: Date:		Job No. 20 ZULES	Task Code	Ame	ount:- A+B) For	Net Payme		
tals Fees for	r Assignem	: Date:		Job No. 20 ZULES	Task Code	Amo	ount:- ount:- A+B) For	Net Payme	esh 155 Int Int Int	
c Emp etals Fees for Supervi	r Assignem	: Date:		Job No. 2074125	Task Code	Ame Total (mma	ount:- ount:- A+B) For	Net Payme		Cure for Quantity Pay
C Emp stals Fees for Supervi	r Assignem sion Charg Words:	es Segment	on e Centre	Job No. 20 74125 Chow Date Collection Type	Grand Sund	Ame Total (mma	ount:- ount:- A+B) For ry Rejectedby	Net Payme haufse	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	five
C Emp ptals Fees for Supervi upees in V upee	Job No. 2004 1253 clare the information Number Bank Access	Segment Segment mation ment aber is: bunt Nam	Centre Ahm tioned herein K 6:	Job No. 20 74125 Thou Date Collection Type \$127	Grand Sund Sund Submitted Gase is true an furness	Ame Ame Total (C) mma Quantity IQC and A	ount:- Ount:- A+B) For Rejectedby Agreed by me O the best of m Benefit	Invoice Quantity Accepted y beliefs and I agreciary Bank Nanciary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 28 e with all terms and one: Bunk	Quantity Pay Subsequent

a market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Indus Executive Name: Mobile No.:	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III. O Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 170020 Mones / Many B076096005	khia Industrial	PIC of th	ne freelancer
Research Data by Manager Date of Location:	s and collecting of Market Xcel asy po Issue: タインレ Mobile No: 客子	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to deer project specific Assignment Letter. For a valid From: 9 12/2 to 4/2/25 to 6/3/15 4 Address: This Authority Carollier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	e supplier for collect Market		
				(Card Hel	der's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Ko	esha U Cuma 8	Job No: 2024 1253 Job Title: McLey presto, Fieldwork Location: motio	Freelancer Co Reference No Date:	ide: mx A	HDf2023
			19	12/25	
A It at the section beinf	ing which you had a or the assignment an	with you regarding the assignment pertaining t attended on. Id other associated fees as mentioned hereunde		and conditions	mentioned
This has reference to the detail at the project brief We now offer you fees for below and overleaf.	ing which you had a or the assignment an	ittended on. Id other associated fees as mentioned hereunde Segment - Center			Rate Rs (Per Qty
This has reference to the detail at the project brief We now offer you fees fo below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment Data Collection	ing which you had a or the assignment an	Segment - Center	er, on the terms	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rate (Per Qt
This has reference to the detail at the project brief We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment Data Collection To It above stated assignment between the above stated assignment as communicated at the assignment in part/full of freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary en without showing any reasonable.	ment will start from the device handed device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any comployment in the Corson thereof.	ittended on. Id other associated fees as mentioned hereunde Segment - Center	pleted assignme plete quantity at hould be always esult in non-acce apployment but by other person, pany reserves its	Quantity (Nos) (Int should be don't data be symin active and the expression active ac	Rate Rs (Per Qt) 1153 delivered in rec cced on daily ba GPS be capture ay to rejection signment to yo request from y nate your assig
This has reference to the detail at the project brief We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment Data Collection The above stated assignment statement of the detail of	ment will start from the device handed device is sent directly without any further free to pursue any onployment in the Corson thereof.	and end on	pleted assignme plete quantity at hould be always sult in non-acce apployment but by other person, pany reserves its	Quantity (Nos) (Int should be don't data be synting active and the expression active activ	Rate Rs (Per Qty 1155 delivered in rec ced on daily ba GPS be capture ay to rejection signment to yo request from y nate your assig
This has reference to the detail at the project brief We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment Data Collection T2 F The above stated assignment as communicated at the assignment in part/full of freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary en without showing any reast I solemnly declare the inference and conditions. Date: 19 2 Name of signee:	ment will start from the device handed device handed device handed device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any onployment in the Corson thereof.	and end on	pleted assignme plete quantity at hould be always sult in non-acce apployment but by other person, pany reserves its	Quantity (Nos) (Int should be don't data be synting active and the expression active activ	Rate Rs (Per Qty 1155 delivered in request on daily bate of the capture and the capture are to your assignment to your assignment to your assignment which is the capture are to your assignment to your
This has reference to the detail at the project brief We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment Data Collection T2 F The above stated assignment as communicated at the assignment in part/full of freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary en without showing any reast I solemnly declare the inference and conditions. Date: 19 2 Name of signee:	ment will start from the the device handed device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any comployment in the Corson thereof.	and end on	pleted assignme plete quantity an hould be always esult in non-acce apployment but by other person, pany reserves its	Quantity (Nos) (Int should be don't data be syntiance and more and that no redirection of the control of the c	Rate Rs (Per Qty 1155 delivered in request on daily ba GPS be capture ay to rejection ignment to your equest from your ande your assign d I agree with all